




DRI (INDIA):
100-101, Udyog Vihar, Phase-IV,
Gurugram 122015, India
Phone: +91-124-4010189
E-mail: drimarketing@pahwa.com
Web.: www.drirotors.com

COUNTRY PHONE
+60-3-89256622
+86-21-34126537 
+63-2-88078435/6/7
+55-41-36982222 

 +62-21-79199023
+84-8-39956498
+514-299-1131
+234-9117341410
+41-91-6830971
+880-1819409100   

MALAYSIA
CHINA
PHILIPPINES          
BRAZIL 
INDONESIA 
VIETNAM 
CANADA
NIGERIA 
SWITZERLAND         
BANGLADESH        

WEBSITE
www.bryair.com.my 
www.bryair.com.cn
www.bryair.com
www.bryair.com.br
www.bryair.com.my
www.bryair.com.my
www.drirotor.com
www.bryair.com  
www.bryairprokon.ch
www.bryair.com

EMAIL 
bam@bryair.com.my 
info@bryair.com.cn 
mail@bryair.com.ph 
contato@bryair.com.br 
indomark@bryair.com.my 
vietmarketing@bryair.com.my 
vyermian@driamarica.com 
bryairnigeria@pahwa.com
info@bryairprokon.ch 
bryairbangladesh@pahwa.com
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